PAYMENT APPLICATION " Page 1
TO: CITY OF NEWBURGH PROJECT ANBUOOO1 APPLICATION # 4 Distribution fo:
83 BROADWAY Eég“fégg SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL PERIOD THRU: 0212312011 [} owNER
NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12550 " FORMER PROVAN FORD SITE PROJECT #s: 8.10 [7] ARCHITECT
ATTN: IAN MACDOUGALL NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12550 [T CONTRACTOR
FROM:  OP-TECH Environmental Services, Inc. ARCHITECT: DATE OF CONTRACT: 10/28/2010
1 Adler Drive D
East Syracuse, NY 13057
FOR: SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL
' Contractor's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK that: (1) the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, (2) all sums previously
Aoplication i de f i b bet paid fo Contractor under the Contract have been used to pay Contractor's costs for labor, materials
ppREcALion IS Maas for payment as Shown DEIoW. and other obligations under the Confract for Work previously paid for, and (3) Contractor is legally
Continuation Page is attached. entitled to this payment.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $823,000.00 | cONTRACTOR: QP AECH Enyjronmental Services, nc.
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS $127,000.00 By: /j\ Date: £ ..‘2»{— il
rt A‘“"— v
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT  (Line 1+~ 2) $950,000.00 Hardd CPige[f/Senior Uicr-Frestdent
State of:
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED soasassas | oo oF e ToriC
(Column G on Continuation Page) County of: (v Lsved e 30\,
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before _
a.  5.00% of Completed Work $46,674.42 metns  “_MF dayof Febr 251/
. . iy, NECOLE BOWER
{Columns D + E on Continuation Page) Notary Public, State of New York
b. 0.00% of Material Stored $0.00 Notary Public: 5 (Ot Qual. in Onon. Co. No. 018062070
{Column F on Continuation Page) My Commission Expires: [e / W 2451 3 Commission Expires June 8, 2012
Total Retainage {Line 5a + 5b or y on e
Column | on Centinuation Page} $46,674.42 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE $886,614.03 | Architect's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total} that: {1) Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Application, (2) such Work has been
completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and materiais
7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT APPLICATIONS $860,289.44 conforms with the Contract Documents, (3) this Application for Payment accurately states the amount
of Work completed and payment due therefor, and (4) Architect knows of no reason why payment
8. PAYMENT DUE $26,524.59 should not be made.
9. BALANCE TO COMPLETION (inci_ 0% sales ta)() CERTIFIED AMOUNT. . axararrrasrasraaras
{Line 3 minus Line &} $63,185.97 (If the cettified amount is different from the payment dus, you should atfach an explanation. Initial afl
the figures that are changed to malch the certified amount.)
SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in ARCHITECT:
previous months $127,000.00 $0.00 By: Date:
Total a d thi $5C.00 0.00
pproved this month > ¥ Neither this Application nor payment applied for herein is assignabie or negotiable. Payment shali be
TOTALS $127,000.00 $0.60 made only to Contractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Contractor under the
NET CHANGES $127,000.00 Contract Documents or otherwise.

PAYMENT APPLICATION

Quanium Software Solutions, Inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page 2 of 3
PROJECT: ANBUGDD1 APPLICATION #: 4
SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL. DATE OF APPLICATION: 02/23/2011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRU: 02/2372011
PROJECT #s: 8.10
A B C P ! E F G H i
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
TEM # WORK DESCRIETION AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS COMPLETED AND | COMP TO (if Variable)
PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD {NOTINDORE) STORED (G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS D+E+F) (C-G)
Q1Y $ AMT
0 Mobilization/Demobilization $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,000.00 | 100% $0.00
______ $28,000.00 PER Each 1.00 1.00 0.00 000 100 000 o
T § R e [t It N A I R
TURAA T TRemitting T T $600001 $s0000 goco ! 000 ] s500.00 | 100%| T Tseoo |
.................... $50000 PEREach {100  f1e0 o jeoo o 10e0 100 OO0
312 [Health & Safety $500.00 $50000) $6.00 $0.00 $500.00 | 100% $0.00
............ $50000 PEREach  }100 1100 4000 1000 10 ). 000 ]
3732 {Community Air Monitoring Plan $1,000.00 s1,00000| $0.00 | $0.00 $1,000.00 | 100% $0.00
__________ $1,00000 PER Each }1.00 1.00 000  feoo o100 b 4008
314 | Soil Erosion Sediment Controt | $1500001 81800007 so00 | $0.00 $7,50000 | 100% $0.00 N
.]..31,50000 PER Each %00 . 100 000 o oo 1100 ] 0.80 el
""" 345  |TASK2 [ R I T
T35 qa [Excavation of Soil Erom within 1 $1570400]  $7.22535) soool T Tsooo | $7.20535 | 46%F ssa7865 |
__________ $755  PER CuYd. 1208000  1957.00 000 o looo o 1esT00 o ELERROO
32.4b  |Excavation of Non-Hazardous Tiog73s0| T sdsmose2| $5256.42 | $0.00 $55 166.04 | 135% ($14.292.54)
$8.79 PER Cu. Yd. 4,650.00 5,678.00 598.00 000 szmeoe | 162600 b
33352 TCreationiManagement/Removal of | $12,50000) $1280000] o001 T Ts0.00 $12.500.00 | 100% $0.00
_____ $12,500.00 PER Each 100 100 0.00 Jooo o Y1eo oo dooqoeo
3733 |Transport & Disposal of Nen- | 335467875 | $k21.03851| soon ] 8000 $521.038.51 | 147%|  ($166,359.76)
- $5085 ~PER Tom 6,975.00 1024858 1000 4000 11024858 1 327158
33242 |Purchase of Backfil (Quarry ] $160275.001  $173.179.00|  $18,239.60 780000 $191,418.00 | 113% ($22,143.00)
$30.50  PER Cu.Yd. 5,550.00 5,678.00 598.00 000 |szmo0 | | 72600 4
"""" Y54b  [Blacement & compaction of backfill | | $49,802.00 | $48,00800| 3442520 | $0.00 $53.52420 | 107% ($2,722.20)
3740 PER CuYd | 6,730.00 I 6,635.00 ..45%800 000 1723300 ) 50300
""" 325 TTTASK3 T YT [
""" 357 Eiraction & Commmentof TR G000 | siz,50000 | g0e0 T Ts000 | $1zs0000 | 0% Tse00 |
.$12,50000 PER Fach 1 160 preC 000 000 310l 0.00 o e
""" 332 {Transportation & Disposal of Non- "854,250.00 '$41.91635| $0.00 $0.00 $41,916.35 7% $12,333.65
$0.35 PER Gal. 155,000.00 119,761.00 0.00 0.00 $19,761.00 35,239.00
SUB-TOTALS

CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Software Solutions, inc. Document



CONTINUATION PAGE Page3of 3
PROJECT: ANBUOOMH ) APPLICATION #: 4
SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL ~ DATE OF APPLICATION: 02/23/2011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRU: 02/23/2011
PROJECT #s: 8.10
A B8 C D | E F G H |
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS | COMPLETED AND | COMP T0 (it Variable)
pREVIOUS | THiS PERIOD |(NOTINDORE) STORED (G/C)} COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) {C-G)
QTyY $ AMT
3.35 TASK 4
""" AT 18,560 galion Fuel O UST-Clean, | 88000001 T ss000.00 | TS0 [T 8000 ] $5,00000 | 100% TTTTTs000 )T
.................... $5,00000 PER Each  f100 4100 4000 4000 . 100 ) 4000
342 Site Security $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.c0 $500.60 100% $0.00
.................... $50000 PEREsch 100 4100 foeo 4000 . 1t00 b 4900 b
343 Preservation & Removal of $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 100% $0.00
.................... $1,20000 PER Each {100 §400 fooo 4000 . 1t00 o AO00
3.44 Contingency $75,216.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $75,216.75
____________________ $7521675 PER €ach  |100  loeo  joeo . 4000 1000 b OO b
3.45 Contract Extension $127,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $127,000.00
____________________ $127,0000 PER Each _ }100  fogo . foeo 4000 1000 RO
TOTALS $950,600.00 $905,567.83 $27,920.62 $0.00 $933,488.45 98% $16,511.55

CONTINUATION PAGE

Quanium Software Sclutions, inc. Document



PAYMENT APPLICATION Page 1
83 BROADWAY NAME AND 505 EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL .
NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12580 FORMER PROVAN FORD SITE PROJECT #s: 8.10 B ARCHITECT
ATEN: AN MACDOUGALL NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12550 B CONTRACTOR
FROM:  OP-TECH Environmental Services, Inc. ARCHITECT: DATE OF CONTRACT: 10/28/2010
1 Adler Drive
East Syracuse, NY 130567 E}
FOR: SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL
. Contractor's signature below is his assurance to Owner, conceming the payment herein applied for,
CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK that: {1} the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, {2) all sums previously
Application i de f : h bel paid to Contractor under the Contract have been used to pay Contraclor's costs for labor, materials
Cpptlic “t’." zs[;na € orﬁpaggngn s snawn below. and other obligations under the Contract for Work praviously paid for, and (3} Contractor is fegally
cminuation Fage is attached. entitled to this payment.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $823,000.00 CONTRACTOR: -TECH ironmental Services, Inc.
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS $127,000.00 By: Date: 2 -‘2}.{ —{ ‘
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT (Line 1 +/~ 2) $950,000.00 Harel Jc P‘ ? Jew'sr Uier ﬂﬂ-ﬂdeaf"
f:
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED soasamaas | o@e ot Neno
(Column G on Continuation Page) County of: v (v edce - ¢
5 RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before ,
a.  5.00% of Completed Work $46,674.42 me this R}f/" day of Ff/émw? 251/
{Columns D + E on Continuation Page) NECOLSE BE)W?(ES York
i Notary Public, State of New Yor
b. {C BE.OO%Fof Mcatersal Storedp | $0.00 Notary Public: ‘_‘Wt’"{ ,é[&t»——-—-, Qual. i;y()ncn. Co. No. 01B0OB8207051%
ofumn F on Continuation Page o . Commission Expires June 8, 20
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b o My Commission Expires: &/ 57/2.6 43
Column | on Continuation Page} $46,674.42 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE $886,814.03_ | Architect's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) that: {1} Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Application, (2} such Work has been
completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and materials
7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT APPLICATIONS $860,289.44 | conforms with the Contract Documents, (3} this Application for Payment accurately states the amount
of Work completed and payment due therefor, and (4) Architect knows of no reasen why payment
8. PAYMENT DUE $26,524.59 should not be made.
9. BALANCE TO COMPLETION {incl. 0% sales tax) CERTIFIED AMOUNT ... cecvimcesecnemens e
{Line 3 minus Line 6} $63,185.97 {If the certified amount is different from the payment dus, you should aftach an explanation. Initial alf
. the figures that are changed fo malch the certified amount.)
HSUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in ARCHITECT:
previous months $127.000.00 $0.00 By Date:
Total approved this month 0.00 0.00
idd =T y 3 Neither this Application nor payment applied for herein is assignable or negotiable. Payment shall be
TOTALS $127,000.00 $0.00 made only to Contractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Confractor under the
NET CHANGES $127,000.00 _ i} Contract Documents er otherwise,

PAYMENT APPLICATION

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page 2 of 3
PROJECT: ANBUO0D1 APPLICATION # 4
SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL DATE QF APPLICATION: 02/23/2011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRELX 02/23/2011
PROJECT #s: 8.10
A B C D | E F G H 1
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
[TEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS | COMPLETED AND | COMP 10 (i Variable)
PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD |(NOTINDORE) STORED (G/C)] COMPLETION
PERIODS (D +E -+ F} {C‘*G)
QaTy $ AMT
0 Mobilization/Demobilization $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,000.00 | 100% $0.00
$28,000.00 PER Each 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
""""" FTTUYRAGK T s s e e
314 Permitting T $500001 $500.00F $0.00 1 gooo | $50000 | Hoo%| T Ts000 VT
.................... $500.00 PER Each 1100 3100 . |000 . 10.00, U ML ... 1000 VU
314.2  |Health & Safety $500.00 $s00.00| s000 | 000 [T s500.00 | 100%! T Tsooe |
.................... $500.00 PER Each 1100 1.00 0.60 .00, Lpleo oo S
3432 |Community Air Monitoring Plan ‘$1g0000]  svocegol T soool T TTTsoom0 | §100000 | 100%|  soo0 |
___________ $1,000.00 PER Each 100 .00 £.00 0.00 100 5§ 000
344" 1Soil Erosion Sediment Control | ¢ s150000| sisoeo0l gooo] T Tsoo0 | gis00.00 | H00%| T seo0 |
............. $1,500.00 PER Each (100 1100 .....1000_ jeo0 o 4100 1 BO0 s
""" 518 T TAsK2 h 1T A B
T35 e IBxeavation of Soil From within | $15,704.00)  $7.22638| g000 T T s000 | $720535 | 48%| $s.47865 |
$7.55 PER Cu. Yd. 2,080.00  1957.00 0.00 _jooo  lesroo | ) 112300
TU3EAh " [Excavation of Non-Hazardous | $40,873.50] 34900062 | §5056.42 | $000 | §55,166.04 | 135% (314.292.54) |
) $8.79 PER Cu.Yd. 4,650.00 5,678.00 598.00 - 000 827600 | 162600 | ]
5355 [CreationiManagement/ikemovai of | $12,500.00{ §12500001 soo0 ] so00 | sizsoooo | ool 000 |
______ $12,500.00 PER Each 100 1100 Jooo o Jeeo o dx00 b 880
TT¥23a  [Transport & Disposal of Non- $354,678.75 $521,038.51 | $0.00 | $0.00 $521.038.51 | 147%|  ($166,359.79)
________ $5085  PER Ton 1697500  110,246.58 000 jeoo 11024658 4 32058 e
T3 Z4a  |Purchase of Backfil (Quarry | $169,275.001 $173.179.001  $18,239.00 | $0.00 $191,418.00 { 113% (322.143.00)
$30.50  PER Cu. Yd. 5,550.00 5678.00 se800  fooe  ie2re00 | - 72800 b
''''' 5540 Thiacement & compaction of backi |~ $48.802.00|  $49,088.00| T $442520]  $0.00 $5382420 | 107%|  (83,722.20)
_______ $7.40  PER Cu.¥d. 673000  |eessoo  jsesoe 1000 1723300 1 |8030C e
TEE TTITASK T T
""" 357 TBdraction & Containment of | T g12600.00 | $12500001  $0.00 errrgewe T Rigs00.00 | q00%| T o0 |
$12,500.00 PER Each 100 1.00 ~jeoo 000 410 ]! 000
""" 335 Transportation & Disposai of Non- | §54,250.00  $41,69636|  $0.00 $0.00 $41,916.35 7% $12,333.65
$0.35 PER Gal. 155,000.00 119,761.00 0.00 0.00 119,761.00 35,239.00
SUB-TOTALS

CONTINUATION PAGE

Guuanium Software Solutions, inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page 3of 3
FROJECT: ANBUO0D1 APPLICATION #: 4
SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL DATE OF APPLICATION: 02/23720%1
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRU: 0212372011
PROJECT #s: 8.10
A B C D i E F G H f
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
ITEM# WORK DESCRIETION AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS COMPLETED AND | COMP TO (If Variable)
AMOUNT PREVIOUS | THIS PERiOD |(NOTINDORE) STORED (G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) (C-G}
QTy $ AMT
3.35 TASK 4
""" 341718000 gaiion Fuel Ofl UST-Clean, | "s5,000.00 | 8500000 ) T s000 T 8000 | $5,000.00 ool Tsoeo |
.................... $500000 PER Each {100 100 4000 jo00 1100 b 4000
342 Site Security $560.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 100% $0.00
.................... $500.00 PER Bach {100 1100 4000 4000 1400 e OO0 b
343 Preservation & Removal of $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 100% $0.00
____________________ $1,20000 PER Each {100  j100  jeeo . {00¢ 1100 e 4000
3.44 Contingency $75,216.75 $0.00 $0.G0 $0.00 $0.00 0% $75,216.75
____________________ $75216.75 PER Each 1100 1060 jooo 4000 o J000 OO
345 Contract Extension $127,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $127,060.00
.................... $127,0000 PER Each _f100  deeo  leee  Jeeo . 1000 o d RO
TOTALS $950,000.00 $905,567.83 $27,920.62 $0.00 $933,488.45 88% $16,511.55

CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Software Solutions, Ine. Document



PAYMENT APPLICATION Page 1
TO: CITY OF NEWBURGH PROJECT  ANBUOOD1 APPLICATION # 4 Distribution fo-
83 BROADWAY fggﬂfrf?gﬁ SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL PERIOD THRU-: 02232011 [ ownER
NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12550 ' FORMER PROVAN FORD SITE PROJECT #s- 810 D ARCHITECT
ATTN: AN MACDOUGALL NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12550 U CONTRACTOR
FROM:  OP-TECH Environmental Services, Inc. ARCHITECT: DATE OF CONTRACT: 10/29/2010
1 Adler Drive : D
East Syracuse, NY 13057
FOR: SO EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL
Confractor's signature below is his assurance fo Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK that: (1) the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, (2) ali sums previously
Acplication i de f t f bel paid to Contractor under the Contract have been used to pay Contractor's costs for labor, materials
Cpp Ica “t’.” ;s;na e orﬂpagém:n as shown below. and other obligations under the Contract for Work previously paid for, and (3) Contractor is legally
ontinuation Page is attached. entitled {o th_is payment.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $823,000.00
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS $127,000.00 Date: 2~ '2.,\{ —t }
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT (Line 1+~ 2) $950,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED $933,488.45
{Column G on Cortinuation Page) County of. Wﬁ«% <
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before .
a.  5.00% of Completed Work $46,674.42 methis A dayof Ff/érva?, 20!/
{Columns D + E on Continuation Page)
) MNECOLE BOWER
b.  0.00% of Materiai Stored $0.00 Notary Public: %—VC LT e e Notary Public, State of New York
(Column F on Centinuation Page) My Commission Expires- Q / 5// 5/ _3 (éua!. in Gnon, Co._ No. 01806207051
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or Yy pires: la> ommission Expires June 8, 20
Column { on Continuation Page) $46,674.42 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION
€. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE $886,814.03 | Architect's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) that: (1) Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Application, {2) such Work has been
completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and materials
7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT APPLICATIONS §660,289.44 conforms with the Contract Documents, (3) this Application for Payment accurately states the amount
of Work completed and payment due therefor, and (4} Architest knows of no reason why payment
8. PAYMENT. DUE $26,524.59 | { should not be made.
9. BALANCE TO COMPLETION (ich 0% sales tax} CERTIFIED ANOUNT .o ciriiiiis scisiieissss s st costsss s sststtestesssssssssass eoarsrssnnss rasssnnns
(Line 3 minus Line 6) $63,185.97 (If the certified amount is different from the payment due, you should attach an explanation. initial all
the figures that are changed to maich the cerlified amount.)
SUMMARY GF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS .
Total changes approved in ARCHITECT:
previous months $127,000.00 $0.00 By: Date:
Total d thi th 0.00 .
02 pprover e mon 3 30.00 Neither this Application nor payment applied for herein is assignable or negotiable. Payment shall be
TOTALS $127,000.00 $0.00 made only to Contractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Contractor under the
NET CHANGES $127,000.00 Contract Documents or otherwise.

PAYMENT APPLICATION

Cuantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page 2 of 3
PROJECT: ANBUOOO1 APPLICATION #: 4
SO EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL DATE OF APPLICATION: 0212312011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRU: 02/23/2011
PROJECT #s: 8.10
A B c D i E F G H f
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS COMPLETED AND | COMP TO (If Variabie)
AMOUNT PREVICUS THIS PERIOD | (NOT IND ORE) STORED (G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) ©-G)
Qry $ AMT
0 Mobilization/Demobilization $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,000.00 100% $0.00
.................... $28,000.00 PER Each 100 }100 000 qoe0 o pdee O e
1 TASK 1
"""" 315 TPermiting T T T  gs0000 | T gs00.00 ) T Tse00 | 006 ] ss00 60 | 100%|  s000 {
..................... $50000 PER Each 1100 4100 . f@00 . Jooo o 4A00 4900
3.1.2  jHealth & Safety B $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.090 $500.00 | 100% $0.00
.................... $50000 PER Each {100  j1e0 . deee o Jo00 o qreo 4000
3.1.3a Community Air Monitoring Plan $1,000.00 $1,600.00 $0.00 $0.60 $1.000.60 100% $0.00
____________________ $1,00000 PER Each 1100 . l100 __ _ jeeo . . 000 . . lteo . L 1000 .l .
3.1.4 Soil Erosion Sediment Controt $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 100% $0.00
.................... $1,50000 PER Each {100 4100 4e00 4000 X004 OO0 e
315 TASK 2
TUEZAE Ecavation of Soil From wiin | §isF0a 0y | AT N I Yol R el T VT
____________________ s755  PERCuvd 208000 Jeoroo ... 000 1000 . 196700 .  f112300 . .|
3.2.14b Excavation of Non-Hazardous $40,873.50 $49,909.62 $5,256.42 $0.00 $55,166.04 135% ($14,292.54)
____________________ $679  PER CuYd 1465000 1567800 59800 {000 _ }627600  j ... [:182600 4
3.2.2a Creation/Management/Removal of $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,5G0.00 100% $0.060
____________________ $12,500.00 PER Each 1100 1400 _ _ j0o0 . looo _Jio00 .o fO00
3.2.3a |Transport & Disposal of Non- $354,678.75 $521,038.51 $0.00 $0.00 $521,038.51 147% ($166,359.76)
.................... $5085 PER Ton 1697500 11024658  |ooe 1000 |1024858 | . 43271588 | o
3.24a Purchase of Backfill (Quasry $169,275.00 $173,179.00 $18,239.00 $0.00 $191,418.00 113% {$22,143.00)
____________________ $30.50 PER CuYd _ |555000  |se7soo  lsesoo feco . lezeoo . L . i-72e00 .o |
3.24b Placement & compaction of backill $49,802.00 $49,089.00 $4,425.20 $0.00 $53,524.20 107% ($3.,722.20}
____________________ $7.40  PERCuYd  |673000  |8663500 159800 {000 1723300 4 180300 e
325 TASK 3
""" 3317 TEdradtion & Gontainment of 1280000 | §izs00.00 | Ts0ee | 00 | sz e00.00 | 100%)  seo0 |
_____________________ $1250000 PER Each 1100 . 4100 . {000 000 . 1100 o L j000 o do
332 Transportation & Disposal of Non- $54,250.00 $41,916.35 $0.60 $0.00 $41,8916.35 77% $12,333.65
$0.35 PER Gal 155,000.00 119,761.00 0.00 0.00 119,761.00 35,239.00
SUB-TOTALS
CONTINUATION PAGE Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document



CONTINUATION PAGE

Page3of 3

PROJECT: ANBUOOO1 APPLICATION #: 4
SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL DATE OF APPLICATION: Q21232011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRU: 0212312011
PROJECT #s: 8.10
A B C D | E F G H i
COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS COMPLETED AND | COMP TO (if Variable)
AMOUNT PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD |(NOTINDORE)|  STORED (G/C)f COMPLETION
PERIODS D+E+F) (C-G)
QTyYy 3 AMT
3.35 TASK 4
""" 3417 TE.000 gation Fusl Ol UsT-Ciean, [ sB.000.00 ] sg000.00 | T se06 | Tg000' ] Tss00000 | 100%| 8000 §
.................... $5,00000 PER Each 1100 1100  leco  jooo y1e0 L4000
342 Site Security $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.60 $500.00 100% $0.00
.................... $60000 PER Each ~ f100 1100  joeco Moo . 4180 L4800
343 Preservation & Removal of $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 100% $0.00
..................... $1,20000 PER Each {100 100 joo0 4000 1100 ol 4800
3.44 Contingency $75,216.75 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $75,216.75
.................... $76,216.76 PER Each 100  Jooo  Jeoo . 000  jeoo b MO0
3.45 Condract Extension $127,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $127,000.60
.................... $127,000.0 PER Each 1100  j000  q0o00  fooo .80 00
TOTALS $950,000.00 $905,567.83 $27,920.62 $0.00 $933,488.45 98% $16,511.55
CONTINUATION PAGE Quantum Software Solutions, inc. Document



®
_ ‘ . Piease Remit Payment To:
' .- ‘ & P.O. Box 200385

. \ Pittsburgh, PA 15251-0385
Environmental Services, Inc.

OP-TECH Accepts VISA and MasterCard
Response. Service. Experience. . ) .
1 Adler Drive , E. Syracuse, NY 13057 Please e-mail candelak@op-tech.us with any questions
Ph: 345.437.2065 Fax: 315.437.6973 regarding this invoice or to pay by credit card.

swcksymbai 0TES0E  [nvoice 68378

FEIN: 91-1528142

Bill to: Job:  ANBUOOO1
CITY OF NEWBURGH
83 BROADWAY SOIL EXCAVATION &DISPOSAL

NEWBURGH, NY 12550 FORMER PROVAN FORD SITE

Attr: IAN MACDOUGALL NEWBURGH, NY

Invoice#:  essre .. Dater 022611 | CustomerP.O.#  RETENTION
Payment Terms: N/30

Customer Code: CTNEW1

Remarks: PAY APP #5

Quantity - Description 1 ' Linit Pfice _ ' Extension

02/28/11-PROJECT COMPLETE FOR SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL, LOCATED
AT FORMER PROVAN FORD SITE, PER RICHARD F. HERBEK.

/ — RETENTION 46,674.42
\-._/ Subtotal: 46,674.42
Total: 46,674.42

“Past due invoices are subject to 1.5% finance charge per month* Page: 1



OP-TECH’

. Environmental Services, Inc,

Response. Service. Experience,

1 Adier Drive , E. $yracuse, NY 13057 '
Ph: 315.437.2065 Fax: 315.437.6973
Siock Symbol CTES.OB
www.op-tech.us
FEIN: 91-1528142

Please Remit Payment To:
P.O. Box 200385
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-0385

OP-TECH Accepts VISA and MasterCard

Please e-mail candelak@op-tech.us with any questions
regarding this invoice or to pay by credit card,

Invoice 68378

Bill to:

CITY OF NEWBURGH
83 BROADWAY
NEWBURGH, NY 125850

Attn 1AN MACDOUGALL

Job:  ANBU0001
SOIL EXCAVATION &DISPOSAL

FORMER PROVAN FORD SITE
NEWBURGH, NY

Invoice #: 68378 Pate:  02/25/11

Payment Terms: N/30
Customer Code: CTNEW1

Customer P.O. #: RETENTION

Remarks: PAY APP #5

Extension

Unit Price

Quantity Description

02/28/11-PROJECT COMPLETE FOR SO EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL, LOCATED

AT FORMER PROVAN FORD SITE, PER RICHARD F. HERBEK.

RETENTION
FINAL BILL

*Past due invoices are subject to 1.5% finance charge per month.*

46,674.42
Subtotal: 46,674.42
Total: 46,674.42

Page: 1



PAYM ENT APPLICATION Page 1
83 BROADWAY Egg}f,r’:\é‘ﬁ SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL PERIOD THRU: 022812011 [ oWNER
NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12550 *  FORMER PROVAN FORD SITE PROJECT #s- 810 L-J ARCHITECT
ATTN: IAN MACDOUGALL NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12550 m CONTRACTOR
FROM:  OP-TECH Environmental Services, Inc. ARCHITECT: DATE OF CONTRACT: 10/29/2010
1 Adler Drive {3
East Syracuse, NY 13057
FOR: SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL
" Contractor's signature below is his assurance to Owner, conceming the payment herein applied for,
CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK that: (1) the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, (2} all sums previously
Agolication i de f bel paid to Contractor under the Contract have been used to pay Contractor’s costs for labor, materials
pplication is made for payment as shown below. and other obligations under the Contract for Work previously paid for, and (3) Confractor is legally
Continuation Page is aftached. entitled to this payment.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $823,000.00 1 CONTRACTOR: QF-TE isonmental Services, Inc.
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS $127,000.00 By: Date: ‘1/}\{»-[ }
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT (Line 1 +/- 2) $950,000.00 Harold .7 »7 ly Senwr Usee -(landeat”
f: Mraias
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED sosaassas | oeof New o
~ {Column G on Continuation Page) County of: - (VA oghee § e
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn fo before _ .
a  0.00% of Completed Work $0.00 methis AT dayof Jeb ruz./-.} 251/
{Columns D + E on Continuation Page) NECOLE BOWER York
b. 0.00% of Material Stored $0.00 - 6 L Notary Public, State of New Yor
(Columr:F on Gontinuation Page) :m:zr:;z:on Expires: & / (5//2,4:5/‘ b= %?siv::g;?gg Eg?}erhelg .?jr?g g,z OYOS%
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or y pires:
Column | on Continuation Page) $0.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE $933,488.45 1 architect's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
{Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) that: {1) Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Application, {2} such Work has been
completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and materials
7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT APPLICATIONS $886,814.03 conforms with the Contract Documents, (3) this Application for Payment accurately states the amount
of Work completed and payment due therefor, and (4} Architect knows of no reason why payment
8. PAYMENT DUE $46,674'42 l should not be made.
9. BALANCE TO COMPLETION {incl, 0% sales fax) CERTIFIED AMOUNT ..o rrcnsrisssssasean cereessssnanamsenssssmmamanenas
(Line 3 minus Line 6) $16,511.55 {If the certified amount is different from the payment due, you shouid attach an explanation. Initial ail
the figures that are changed to malch the cerlified amount )
SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTICONS
Totai changes approved in ARCHITECT:
previous months $127,000.00 $0.00 By: Date:
Total d thi th . .
S apporEr e Ton $0.00 30.00 Neither this Application nor payment applied for herein is assignable or negotiable. Payment shall be
TOTALS $127,000.00 $0.00 made only to Contractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Contracior under the
NET CHANGES $127,000.00 . Contract Documents or otherwise.

PAYMENT APPLICATION

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document



CONTINUATION PAGE Page 2 of 3
PROJECT: ANBU0001 APPLICATION #: 5
SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL DATE OF APPLICATION: 02/24/2011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signaiure is attached. PERIOD THRU: 0212872011
PROJECT #s: 8.10
A B c D i E F G H {
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
(TEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS | COMPLETED AND | COMP 10 (If Variable)
PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD {(NOTINDORE) STCRED {(G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) C-Q)
QTY $ AMT
0 Mobilization/Demobilization $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,000.00 100% $0.00
____________________ $28,000.00 PER Each 1100 1.00 0.00 o0 __j1o0 0.00 e
1 TASK 1 T e
""" 341 fPermitting [ ssosoo|  sseo0c| sooo| 7 sooo | ssoooc | 100%|  sooo0 |
..................... $50000 PER Fach 1100 .1100 0.00 Jeeo o qxeo e J000 e
312  [Health & Safety 3800001 sso0.00| T s600 | $0.00 350000 | 100% $0.00
..................... $500.00 ~PER Each =~ 1100 1.00 0.00 goo  ........1100 e dq000 e
3.13a |Community Air Monitoring Plan | - $1.000001 $re0000| T soo0 | $0.00 | $1,000.00 | 100% $0.00
$1,000.00 PER Each 1.00 1.00 0.00 N R N e | (X N
""" 3.1.4  |Soil Erosion Sediment Control | 81,500,001  $1.500.00|  $0.00 | $0.00 $1,500.00 | 100% $0.00
____________ $1,500.00 PER Each ~ ¢100 4100 4000 o fe00 o jreo o ldeoe e
345 JTASKz T
""" 324a  [Excavation of Soil From within | $15,704.00]  $7.22535|  $0.00f  $0.80 |  §7.22535 | 46%|  s847885 |
_$7.55  PER Cu.Yd. 2,080.00 957.00 0.00 600 festo0 | 112300 |
73210 [Excavation of Non-Hazardous | $40,873.50] $55.166.041 $0.00 | $0.00 $55,166.04 | 135% (314,292.54)
$8.79 PER Cu. Yd. 4,650.00 6,276.00 0.00 000  ie2r600 i | 162600 |
""" 3222 |CreationiManagement/Removalof | $12,500.00]  $12,50000{  $0.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 1 100% $0.00
__________________ $12,500.00 PER Each 100 {100 q0oo o e00 o dAee b 000
323a |Transport & Disposal of Non- $354,678.75 |  $521,03851]  $0.00 $0.00 $521,088.51 | 147%|  (3166,359.76)
............. $50.85 PER Ton 1697500  [1024688 1000 1000 j1024658 ... |327188 .
""324a  [Purchase of Backfill (Quarry $169,275.00 $191,418.00 $0.00 | $0.00 $191,418.00 | 113% ($22,143.00)
$30.50  PER Gu. Yd, 5,550,00 6,276.00 060 0.00 __isgreo0 1 . 72600 b
U324b  [Placement & compaction of backfill | $49,802.00 | $83 824201 $0.00 TTTTs000 1 $5352420 | 107% ($3,722.20)
$7.40 PER Cu.¥d. | 673000 | 723300 1! 060 000 372300 b S0300 e,
""" 325 ITASKI T R R
""" 331 [Exiraction & Contanmentof 1 $izseoool sizstogol T ssoo | sooo | sizsooge | 1e0%| seoo |
$12,500.00 PER Each | 10 100 ] 000 . 000 1’ L R 000
""" 332 [Transportation & Disposal of Non- | $54.250.001  $41,916.35 $0.00 $0.00 $41,916.35 7% $12,333.65
$0.35 PER Gal. 155,000.00 119,761.00 0.00 0.00 119,761.00 35,239.00
SUB-TOTALS

CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Software Sclutions, inc. Document



CONTINUATION PAGE Page 3 of 3
PROJECT: ANBUOGCDT APPLICATION #: 5
SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL DATE OF APPLICATION: 02/24/2011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRU: 02/28/2011
PROJECT #s: 8.1¢
A B C D i E F G H !
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS COMPLETED AND { COMP TO {If Variabie}
AMOUNT PREVIOUS | THISPERIOD |(NOTINDORE)]  STORED (G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) (C-G}
Qry $AMT
3.35 TASK 4
''''' 545,000 gaiion Euel Of UST-Clean, 18500000 | 8800000 | T T T Ts000 | 8060 T ss 00000 | 100%| o0 |
.................... $5,00000 PER Each 100 100 4000  _foo0 . 11e0 b 4080 o
342 Site Security $5006.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.C00 100% $0.00
.................... $500.00 PER Fach  }100 100 4000 . fo00 . 1%00 b 4800 e
343 Preservation & Removal of $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 100% $0.00
..................... $1,20000 PER Each 1100 100 4000 fooo o 01e0 b 1900
3.44 Contingency $75,216.75 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $75,216.75
____________________ $75216.75 PER Each 1100  joo00 leoo {000 . peo0 b 00
3.45 Confract Extension $127,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 0% $127,000.60
.................... $127,0000 PER Each 1100  jooo . i@o0 . ___.qeo0 1000 OO
TOTALS $950,000.00 $033,488.45 $0.00 $0.00 $033,488.45 98% $16,511.55
CONTINUATION PAGE Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document



PAYMENT APPLICATION Fage 1
TO! CITY OF NEWBURGH PROJECT  ANBUQOO1 APPLICATION # 5 Distribtion to:
83 BROADWAY Egg“%‘gg SOIL. EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL PERIOD THRU: 021282011 [ oWNER
NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 125650 " FORMER PROVAN FORD SITE PROJECT #s: 8.10 [ ARCHITECT
ATTN: IAN MACDOUGALL NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12550 D CONTRACTOR
FROM:  OP-TECH Environmental Sewvices, Inc. ARCHITECT: DATE OF CONTRACT: 10/28/2010 ,
1 Adler Drive D
East Syracuse, NY 13057
FOR: SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL
Contractor's signature below is his assurance to Owner, conceming the payment herein applied for,
CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK that: (1) the Work has been performed as required in the Confract Documents, (2) all sums previously
Aonlication i de f b bel paid to Contractor under the Contract have been used to pay Contractor's costs for labor, materials
polication is made for payment as shown below. and other obligations under the Contract for Work previously paid for, and (3) Contractor is legally
Continuation Page is attached. entitled to this payment.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $823.000.00 | coONTRACTOR: /@P-TECH @avironmental Services, Inc.
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS $127,000.00 |pgy. pate: 2~ T~|
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT (Line  +- 2) $950,000.00 Harold C.Pget, Senior Usce -Floandeat™
f:
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED soasass.as | oo o News of
(Column G on Continuation Page) County of: M‘L{j .
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before F é }
0, H -
a.  0.00% of Completed fNork. $0.00 me this j\},_{,f\ day of Wb—:a' 3l NECOLE BOWER
{Columns D + £ on Continuation Page) Notary Pubtic, State of New York
b.  0.00% of Material Stored $0.00 Notary Public: "%__,Q 5 Lt mmcra Qual, in Onon. Co. No. 01806207051
inuai ’ Commission Expires June 8, 202
{Column F on Continuation Page) L ., .
. ’ My Commission Expires: (e / %2_,:34 B
Tolal Retainage (Line 55+ Sb or
Column | on Continuation Page) $0.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFIC ATION
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE $933,488.45 | Architect's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
{Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) that: (1) Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Application, (2) such Work has been
completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and materials
7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT APPLICATIONS 3886.814.03 1 conforms with the Contract Documents, (3) this Application for Payment accurately states the amount
of Work completed and payment due therefor, and (4) Architect krows of no reason why payment
8. PAYMENT DUE $46,674.42 J sheuld not be made.
9. BALANCE TO COMPLETION {incl. 0% sales tax) CERTIFIED AMOUNT...cccvvsvrreneens B
(Line 3 minus Line B} $16,511.55 (If the certified amount is different from the payment due, you should attach an explanation. Initial alf
the figures that are changed fo match the certified amount.)
SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITHONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in . ARCHITECT:
previous months $127,000.00 $0.00 By: Date:
Total approved this month $0.00 30.00 Neither this Application nor payment applied for herein is assignable or negotiable. Payment shall be
TOTALS $127,000.00 $0.00 made only to Contracter, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Confractor under the
NET CHANGES $127,000.60 Contract Documents or otherwise.

PAYMENT APPLICATION

Quantum Software Selutions, inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page 2 of 3
PROJECT: ANBUO001 APPLICATION #: 5
SO EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL DATE OF APPLICATICN: 022472011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRLE 02/28/2011
PRGJECT #s: 8.10
A B C D | E F G H I
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS COMPLETED AND | COMP TO (Ef Vanable}
PREVIOUS THIS peErioDp [(NOTINDCRE) STORED (G/C)] COMPLETION
PERIODS ({C+E+F) €-G)
QTY $AMT
0 Mobilization/Demobilization $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $6.00 $0.00 $28,000.00 100% $0.00
$28,000.0¢ PER Each 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.C0 1.00 0.00 ’
"""" R " e e I e
''''' 3117 [Pemiting T  ssa000 | ss00.00 | s0.00 | Uso.00 | Tssoooc | 100%|  soo0 |
..................... $500.00 PER Each _ f%00 100 ._.._.]efo 000 ... 1.0 b 4000 .
312  |Health & Safety $500.00 $500.00 “$0001 so00 | $500.60 | 100% Tso00 | ]
..................... $50000 PER Bach %00 _1t00 o .@%0 0.00 ... 1.00 ..} 8:60
3.1.3a | Community Air Monitoring Plan $1,000.00 $1,000.00 “sooo | Tseed [T 100000 | 100%  sooo |
. $1,000.00 PER Each 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 L
314 {Soi Erosion Sediment Control | ! $150000) ¢ st.50000) gooo |  soo0f $180000 | 100%|  gs0e0¢ |
.................... $1,500.00 PER Each 1100 1100  teo00 4000 o T00 4000 e
345 TTRASKE T
"T3Z71a |Excavation of Soil From within | $15,704.00]  $7,22535} $0.00 ] 000 $7.22535 | . a8%| $847885 |
$7.55 PER Cu. Yd. 2,080.00 957.00 0.00 0.00 oA N 132300
73246 |Excavation of Non-Hazardous | $40,873.50] $55166.0641 $6.00 | T Tg006 1 355,166.04 | 135%| (514,292 54)
_ $8.7¢  PER Cu.Yd. 4,650.00 6,276.00 0.00 000 627600 1 | 162600 b
"T7322a [CreationiManagement/Remaval of | $12,500.00| §izs0000) sooo] $0.00 1 $12.500.00 | 100% so00 |
____________________ $12,500.00 PER Each 11.00 100 . J9%0 Je00 e 8O0
3232 ITranspor & Disposai of Non- $354,678.75|  $621,03851| §0.00 1 $0.00 $E21.038.51 | 147%|  ($166.359.76)
| $50.85 PER Ten 6,975.00 10,246.58 0.0 00 11024658 ) -3,27188 b
"324a  [Purchase of Backfill (Quarry | ¢ $169.275.00|  $191.418.00] sooo |l $0.00 $191,418.00 | 113% (322,143.00}
$30.50 PER Cu. Yd. 5,550.00 6,276.00 .00 0.00 627600 1 1 -r2600
TT374b TPlacement & compaction of backfill | $49,802.00] $53.524.20 | gooo | sooo | $53,524.20 | 107% {$3,722.20)
- 3740 PER Cu¥d. L 673000 | 723300 900 oo o |Tessoe L s0300 L
325 ITASK3 o )
------ 337 [Exiraction & Containment of 1 #i2.800.001 1250000 g0 | s0o0 | sizs0000 | 100%|  gooo |
$12,500.00 PER Each j1ee 1.00 0.00 oo i1 3 000 ]
'''' 332 [fransportation & Disposal of Nor- | $54.260.00]  $41,91635]  $0.00 $0.00 $41,916.35 7% $12,333.65
$0.35 PER Gal 155,000.60 11%,761.60 0.00 0.00 149,761.00 35,239.00
SUB-TOTALS

CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Sofiware Solutions, [ne, Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page3of 3
PRCJECT: ANBU00G1 APPLICATION #: 5
SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL DATE OF APPLICATION: 0272412011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is attached. PERIOD THRU: 02/28/20%1
PROJECT #s: 8.10
A B C D | E F G H {
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
ITTEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS COMPLETED AND | COMP TC (if Variable)
AMOUNT eREVIoUs | Tris PERIOD |(NOTINDORE)]  STORED (G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) {CG)
QTy $ AMT
3.35 TASK 4
“““““ 3477 T8.000 galion Fuel O USTGiean, ™ """'$8,000.06 | T ssoov.00 | soea ] saoo [T ssoce00 | 100%|  $000 |
.................... $5,00000 PER Each 1100 100 @00 4000  _JR00 . e 8O0 e
342 Site Security $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5G0.00 100% $0.00
.................... $500.00 PER Each  f100 {100 4000 4000 o hA00 o A0 e
3.4.3 Preservation & Removal of $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 100% $0.00
.................... $120000 PER Each f100  J100 4000 le00 4100 OO
3.44 Caontingency $75,216.75 $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $75,216.75
_______________ $75,216.75 PER Each  f400 ~ jooo jogo  joo0 o teoo L RO
3.45 Contract Extension $127,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $127,000.00
.................... $127,0000 PER Each 10 o loos jooo 1000 1600 MO0
TOTALS $950,000.00 $933,488.45 $0.00 $0.60 $933,488.45 98% $16,511.55

CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Software Solutions, inc. Document



PAYMENT APPLICATION Page |
TO! CITY OF NEWBURGH PROJECT  ANBUOOD1 APPLICATION # 5 Distribution to:
83 BROADWAY N ) SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL PERIOD THRU: 02/28/2011 [ OWNER
NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12850 T FORMER PROVAN FORD SITE PROJECT #s: 8.10 ] ARCHITECT
ATTN: 1AN MACDOUGALL NEWBURGH, NEW YORK 12550 E] CONTRACTOR
FROM:  OP-TECH Environmental Services, inc. ARCHITECT: DATE OF CONTRACT: 10/29/2010 ,
1 Adler Drive U
East Syracuse, NY 13057
FOR: SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL
Contractor's signature below is his assurance to Owner, conceming the payment herein applied for,
CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK that: (1) the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, (2) all sums previously
Application i de f h bei paid to Contractor under the Contract have been used to pay Contractor's costs for labor, materials
pplication is made for payment as shown below. and other obligations under the Contract for Work previously paid for, and (3) Contractor is legally
Continuation Page is attached. entitied to this payment.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $823.000.00 | cONTRACTOR: Off-TECH Enyironmentat Services, inc.
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS $127,000.00 By: ﬁ—\_ Date: Z ,'L\f -] /
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT  (Line 1 +/- 2) $950,000.00 Harold . Prgtt; é/ Senwor Uice -Fresnideat:
Stab
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED soa3.488.45 | e O Ne s “fo( [
{Column G on Continuation Page) County of. CT‘\O"\V(&‘;( “Q_
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before . '
a  0.00% of Compieted Wark $0.00 methis I dayof )"‘-zJOYU‘MLa’, A NECOLE BOWER
(Columns D + E on Confinuation Page} Notary Public, State of New York
b, 0.00% of Material Stored $0.00 Notary Public: Qual. in Onon. Co. No. 01BO620705
(Column ¥ on Continuation Page} L . / Commission Expires June 8, 20] -~
My Commission Ex : 22
Total Retainage (Line 5a + Sh or y vomm pires (' "/ S/ ! 3}
Column | on Continuation Page) $0.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE §933,48845 1 aschitect's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
{Line 4 minus Line 5 Total} that: (1) Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Application, (2) such Work has been
completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and materials
7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT APPLICATIONS $886,614.03 conforms with the Contract Documents, (3) this Application for Payment accurately states the amount
of Work completed and payment due therefor, and (4} Architect knows of no reason why payment
3. PAYMENT DUE I $46,674'42 | should not be made.
9. BALANCE TO COMPLETION {incl. 0% sales tax} CERTIFIED ANHOUINT et iviitsiiustscansss e emscsmarrearaareat st e s myem sttt s ke a s a s s sasnra s
{Line 3 minus Line 6) $16,511.55 (if the certified amount is different from the payment due, you should attach an explanation. Initial alf
the figures that are changed fo mailch the cerdified amount.)
SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in . ARCHITECT:
F previous months $127,000.00 $0.00 By: Date:
|_Total approved this month %0.00 $0.00 Neither this Application ner payment applied for herein is assignable or negotiable. Payment shall be
TOTALS $127,000.00 $0.00 made only to Contractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Contractor under the
NET CHANGES $127,000.00 Contract Documents or otherwise.

PAYMENT APPLICATION

Quantum Sofiware Solutions, Inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page 2 of 3
PROJECT: ANBU00D1 APPLICATION #: 5
SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL DATE OF APPLICATION: 0202412011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is altached. PERIQOD THRU: 02/28/2011
PROJECT #s: 8.10
A B C D | E F G H i
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS | COMPLETED AND | COMP TO (If Variable)
PREVIOUS | THiISPERIOD |(NOTINDORE)|  STORED (G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS D+E+F) (CG)
Qry $ AMT
0 Mebilization/Demcobilization - $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,000.00 100% $0.00
$28,060.00 PER Each 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
""""" T A A e e
""" 311 fPermiting T T T Tgs00 06| $s00.00)  §0.00] 000 [ ssoo.oo | d00%|  soo0 |
350000 ~PER Each 1.00 1.60 e jopoo 060 o hI00 e 000
""" 312 [Health & Safety T g800.001 $500.00 1 $6.00 | $0.00 $500.00 | 100% $0.00
..................... $50000 PER Each 1100 3001000 _..10.00 .00 e 4800
313a  [Community Air Monitoring Plan $1,000.00 $1,000.00 “soo00 | goo0 | $1,00000 | 100%{ 000 |
$1,000.00 PER Each 1.00 1.00 0.00 _|o.00 w0 _jeoo o}
""" 314 TSoil Erosion Sediment Gontrol | $1,500.00 | $1,800.007 3000 |  $0.00 ]  $1,500.00 | 100% $0.00
................ $1,50000 PER Fach 4100 1100 4000 4000 1100 e 3OO0
T34 YrAaskz O TTTTTTTTITYTTTTTTTT
3243 TExcavation of Soil Erom within | $15.704.00 | $7r.22835] T 000t sooe0 | $7.22535 |  46%| ssa4rees |
$7.55 PER Cu. Yd, 208000 1 957.00 ... 000 oo . l®roo L 12300 .
3246 |Excavation of Non-Hazardous | $40,873.50 $s5166.04 | $0.00 $0.00 $55,166.04 | 135% (314,292 54)
$8.79 PER Cu, Yd. 4,650.00 8,276.00 0.00 000  I27e00 | {. -462600 |
"T327a  |Creation/Management/Removal of “$12500001 ‘$i2.50000) sooe | $0.00 $12.500.00 | 100% $0.00
$12,500.00 PER Each 1.00 1.00 _jeoo 000 {100 000
73934 TTransport & Disposal of Non- | $354.678.751  $521.038511 $0.60 $0.00 $521,038.51 | 147%|  ($166,359.76)
$50.85  PER Ton 16,975.00 110,246.58 000 000 . p1o24e88 L ..k 3271588
'''' 3.24a  {Purchase of Backfil (Quarry | $169.276.00]  $191.41800  $0.00 $0.00 $191,418.00 | +13% (822,143.00)
$30.50  PER Cu. Yd. 5,550.00 6,275.00 0.00 Joeo  feare00 1 | 72600 |
""" 3240  |Placement & compaction of backfili | $49,802.00 |  $53,524.20 |  $0.00 | $0.00 $53.52420 | 107% ($3,722.20)
$7.40 PER Cu.¥d. | 673000 I 723300 | 000 ] 060 . }728300 ] 50300 ]
""" 326  |TASK3 o
"""" 337 TExiraction & Contamment of T TSR E06.00 | #H2.800.00 ] T sooo | s000 | T$42,500.00 | 100%)  so.00 |
$12,500.00 PER Each 1.00 1100 0.00 feoo  t100 b 000
""" 332" Ttranspontstion & Disposal of Non- | $54.250.00|  $41,91635]  $0.00 $0.00 $41,916.35 7% $12.333.65
30.35 PER Gal. 155,000.00 119,761.00 0.00 .00 119,761.00 35,239.00
SUB-TOTALS

CONTINUATION PAGE

Quantum Software Selutions, inc. Document




CONTINUATION PAGE Page 3 of 3
PROJECT: ANBUG0O1 APPLICATION #: 5
SOIL EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL DATE OF APPLICATION: 02/24/2011
Payment Application containing Contractor's signature is attached. PERICD THRLU: 02/28/2011
PROJECT #s: 8.10
A B c D | £ F G H [
SCHEDULED COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS | COMPLETED AND | COMP TO (If Variable)
AMOUNT PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD |(NOTINDORE)]  STORED (G/C)j COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) {C-G)
QTY $ AMT
335 [TASK4
""" 3577 T8.000 galion Fuei Ol UST-Clean, | ssg00.00 ) $so0000] 8006 s000 | $5,000.00 T 900%{ T sowe |
.................... $5,00000 PER Each  f100 400 . J@eo ... 000 o oqreo ol 000 e
342 |Site Security $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 | 100% $0.00
.................... $50000 PER Each 1100  j100 1000 4000 1100 e OO0
3.4.3 Preservation & Removal of $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $C.00 $1,200.00 100% $0.00
.................... $1,20000 PER Each 100 4100 4000 1000 100 b 000
3.44 Contingency $75,216.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $75,216.75
.................... $75,216.75 PER Each  }100  jooo 4000 jooo 1000 o MO0l
3.45 Contract Extension $127,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $127,000.00
.................... $127,0000 PER Each  |100  }eoo 1060 4000 1000 e O
TOTALS $950,000.00 $933,488.45 $0.00 $0.00 $933,488.45 98% $16,511.55
CONTINUATION PAGE Quantum Software Sclutions, inc. Document





